

CITY OF LEAVENWORTH

Project No. 2018-894 2019 Pavement Management Bid Tab Review

Bid Opening Date: May 22, 2019

Bid Opening Time: 3:00pm

All Bids are subject to review and approval by City Staff and/or the City Commission

	All Bids are subject to review and approval by City Staff a	nu/or the c	ity Commi				
	Base Bid			Engineer's Estimate		McAnnay Construction	
ltem	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	Removal of Existing Structures	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00
4	2" Concrete Milling (Full Width Cut)	SY	22,164	\$4.50	\$99,738.00	\$3.21	\$71,146.44
5	Milling (Headers)	LF	254	\$15.00	\$3,810.00	\$2.30	\$584.20
6	Temporary Surfacing (AB-3)(EST)	TON	27	\$45.00	\$1,215.00	\$60.00	\$1,620.00
7	Overlay (Single Bonded, 2" KDOT Superpave)	SY	22,164	\$10.00	\$221,640.00	\$8.00	\$177,312.00
8	Emulsion Bonding Liquid (0.25 rate EST)	GAL	5,818	\$5.00	\$29,090.00	\$3.75	\$21,817.50
9	2" Asphaltic Concrete Surface Course KDOT Superpave Performance	TON	242	\$105.00	\$25,410.00	\$83.00	\$20,086.00
10	4" Asphaltic Concrete Base Course KDOT Superpave Performance	TON	484	\$105.00	\$50,820.00	\$83.00	\$40,172.00
11	Concrete Pavement (8")	SY	32	\$110.00	\$3,520.00	\$98.00	\$3,136.00
12	Concrete Street Repair (8")(EST)	SY	34	\$150.00	\$5,100.00	\$140.00	\$4,760.00
13	Concrete Street Repair (9")(EST)	SY	887	\$120.00	\$106,440.00	\$140.00	\$124,180.00
14	4" Granular Subbase, AB-3 Compacted	SY	2,486	\$11.00	\$27,346.00	\$10.00	\$24,860.00
15	Concrete Driveway/Alley (8")	SY	88	\$100.00	\$8,800.00	\$97.00	\$8,536.00
16	5'x4' Non-setback Curb Inlet	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00
17	Nyloplast Manhole (24")	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,321.00	\$4,321.00
18	Concrete Collar	EA	3	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$810.00	\$2,430.00
19	Underdrain Pipe (6")	LF	32	\$40.00	\$1,280.00	\$45.00	\$1,440.00
20	Street Planter Inlet	EA	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00
21	Storm Sewer - 15" HDPE Pipe	LF	143.1	\$65.00	\$9,301.50	\$70.00	\$10,017.00
22	Storm Sewer - 15" CMP	LF	14	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$96.00	\$1,344.00
23	Storm Sewer - 15" CMP Slotted Drain	LF	72	\$200.00	\$14,400.00	\$270.00	\$19,440.00
24	Storm Sewer - 18" RCP (EST)	LF	12	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00
25	4" Solid White Line (Multi Component Epoxy)	LF	1,894	\$1.10	\$2,083.40	\$3.24	\$6,136.56
26	4" Solid Yellow Line (Multi Component Epoxy)	LF	10,084	\$2.15	\$21,680.60	\$0.60	\$6,050.40
27	6" Solid White Line (Multi Component Epoxy)	LF	476	\$2.75	\$1,309.00	\$0.76	\$361.76
28	12" White Crosswalk (Multi Component Epoxy)	LF	926	\$11.00	\$10,186.00	\$8.64	\$8,000.64
29	24" White Stop Bar (Multi Component Epoxy)	LF	76	\$19.75	\$1,501.00	\$11.00	\$836.00
30	Right Turn Pavement Marking (Multi Component Epoxy)	LF	5	\$270.00	\$1,350.00	\$216.00	\$1,080.00
31	Left Turn Pavement Marking (Multi Component Epoxy)	LF	3	\$270.00	\$810.00	\$216.00	\$648.00
32	"ONLY" Pavement Marking (Multi Component Epoxy)	EA	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$378.00	\$756.00
	6" Broken White Line (Multi Component Epoxy)	LF	260	\$2.50	\$650.00	\$0.76	\$197.60
34	6" Broken Yellow Line (Multi Component Epoxy)	LF	284	\$2.50	\$710.00	\$2.16	\$613.44
35	6" Dotted White Line (Multi Component Epoxy)	LF	25	\$2.50	\$62.50	\$0.76	\$19.00
36	12" Solid Yellow Line (Multi Component Epoxy)	LF	88	\$10.50	\$924.00	\$6.50	\$572.00
37	48"x48" Handicap Symbol White on Blue (PTP)	EA	3	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$378.00	\$1,134.00
38	Electrical Conduit (3" PVC)	LF	80	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00
39	Concrete Curb (Type E)	LF	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$34.56	\$5,200.00
40	Concrete Curb (Type L) Concrete Curb Sidewalk	LF	51	\$20.00	\$1,020.00	\$77.77	\$3,966.27
	Concrete Curb Sidewalk Concrete Curb Replacement (24" Standard City Curb & Gutter)	LF	693		· ·		
41				\$40.00	\$27,720.00	\$34.56	\$23,950.08
42	4" Concrete Sidewalk	SF SF	670	\$7.25	\$4,857.50	\$6.45	\$4,321.50
43	4" Stamped Concrete		706	\$15.00	\$10,590.00	\$11.00	\$7,766.00
44	ADA Ramps	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,460.00	\$2,920.00
45	Perennial (EST)	EA	120	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00
46	Decorative Rock (EST)	SY	45	\$20.00	\$900.00	\$110.00	\$4,950.00
47	Sod (EST)	SY	10	\$13.55	\$135.50	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
48	Temporary Erosion Control	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
	TOTAL - BASE BID				\$860,000.00		\$739,422.59